C2500063013

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



02/14/25-01001-020 5125.06

25 FEB | 4 AM | 10: 0

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PICK UP	: <u>2/14 MEGHAN</u>	
	CERTIFIED COPY		2025 F
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		(F) (-1)
	CUS		
XX	FILING	LLC	
L	IVCATION, LLC ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
-(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
-(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT#)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT#)	
ECIAL II	NSTRUCTIONS:		

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
cup iczy	Livcation, LLC		
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please retu	orn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Emilia R. Akridge	Y	2025
	Name of Person	 -	(C)
	Crown Holdings Group, LLC		
	Firm/Company		
	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200		اء ان
	Address	777	1
	Atlanta, GA 30350		
	City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further i	information concerning this matter, please call:		
	Emilia R. Akrige at (770 , 391-1233	_	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:		
Z \$125.00			
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing Section DivisionDivision of CorporationsThe Centre of TallahasseeP.O. Box 63272415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810Tallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FI, 32303		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Livcation, LLC				
(Must	contain the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and str	eet address of the principal office of	the Limited Liability Cor	npany is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:	<u>M</u>	ailing Address:	
4243 Dunwoody	Club Drive	4243 Dunwoody (Club Drive	2(
Suite 200		Suite 200	123	2025
Atlanta	GA 30350	Atlanta	GA 30350	83.3
The Limited Liability Comnother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Register pany cannot serve as its own Register an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent a Registered Agents Inc	red Agent. You must des	e: ignate an individual or :	54.6 班 年
The Limited Liability Comnother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own Register an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent a	red Agent. You must des	ignate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Comnother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own Register an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent a Registered Agents Inc	red Agent. You must des	ignate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Comnother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own Register an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent a Registered Agents Inc Name	red Agent. You must des	ignate an individual or	A.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

City

David Corets

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

State

Zip

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address:	
	r	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Blair G. Schlossberg	_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200,	
	Atlanta_GA_30350	
MGR	Moshe Manoah	
	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200	 -
	Atlanta, GA 30350	
		(5)
AR	5 t	57
AR	Emilia R. Akridge	
	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200	
	Atlanta, GA 30350	
	,	-:-
		=>
		
	< <u>-</u> ->	-1
	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	00.1
	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o	r 90 days
ate of filing.)		
	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wil	I not be li
ocument's effective date on the Dep	partment of State's records.	
COLD DE CONTRACTOR STATE		
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	D. aleridal	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signatur This document	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signatur This document I am aware that		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signatur This document I am aware that constitutes a thi	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Capy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)